28 May 2004 Friday

11st Race Starts At:14:15

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

13

Horse Name
SELDANUR(10) (GB)

ANAKONDA(6)
TARHAN(13) (IRE)
BALARZUM(7)
BOROSTANCA(8)
KAVITAY(9)
GOZDEMM2)
CHAT SAUVAGE(1)
HANZE(4)
CANDELA(3)
HEAD GIRL(5)
SEZEN YILDIZI(12)

SENTELLO(11)

Age
3yobf

3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yochf
3yochf

3yobf

Race Result

1.)20.000 &
1.)2.000 £

Sire

DESERT SUN (GB) - BESITO (IRE)
VICTORY NOTE (USA) - HOW YA BEEN (IRE)
VICTORY NOTE (USA) - BALLYHARA (GB)
MTOTO (GB) - MAMAQUIGLIA (USA)

RED BISHOP (USA) - MHRBAN

GALETTO (FR) - DIAMOND LAKE (IRE)
TENDER PRINCE - MABUHAY |

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - THE ODORE

HAN BAKU - ZEBRA

DOYOUN (IRE) - MY SERENADE

RVER SPECAL (USA) - DOVBILI
EAGLEEYED (USA) - WAGRAM(IRE)

STRKE THEGOLD (USA) - TIAMO

Quinella( ) :6,95 ©, Exacta( ) 7,75 %, Trifecta( ) :1,99 ©

Condition 4/Fillies

2.)8.000 ¢
2,)800 ¢
Dam Weight
54  Y.AKAGAG

54  RTASDELEN

54  N.SEN

54  GOKER

54  KEREMKURT

54  MKAYA
56 YTUNG
60 B.GOKCE
55  SYILDIRIM
51  APOLAT

55  H.BASOGLU
54  OSEZIK

54  00OZTURK

Jockey
AL MALATYALI

OME. URAL
DER. MERAL
TUR. GAKAR
KAD. BOLEK
HAY. OZBEK
NEC. TOPUZ
SUL. KAR
ALO. YILDIRIM
ALIEROL

SAl. BASOGLU
M ENG. SEZEN

A SEM BILBASAR

3.)4.000 &
3.400 &

Owner
MTASKIRAN

KKAYALIK
MTASKIRAN
MABIROL
TALTINOVA
ABEKTAS
OZER BASEL
C.YILDIRIM
ABEKTAS
SLOGLU
S.BASOGLU
YDEMR

MUYLAS

58 kg,

Trainer

1.52.11
1.52.63
1.52.70
1.52.88
1.52.93
1.53.08
1.53.09
1.53.35
1.53.69
1.55.52
1.56.57
1.57.96

1.52.48

Time Win
1,45

5,80
4,05
26,50
34,95
16,25
9,15
7,75
745
45,70
28,30
10,55

6,00

Bursa Racecourse (14th Day)

1800 Turf

4)2.000 ¢
4)200 ¢

PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1 53
10 14
12 65
7 43
2 39
5 20
8 53
4 66
6 38
11 56
13 57
9 45
3 56



